
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 21 de septiembre de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Talma 

1699-12579       
1602-
7996 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

Sharff, Talma 

1699-14030 1699-13865 1699-14319 1602-8030 
1602-
7962 

1602-
8014 

1602-
8020 

  

                

                

14:30:00 p.m. 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

DHL, Sharff, 
TNT 

1699-13576 1699-13842 1699-13697 1699-12946 
1602-
8003 

      

1699-13450 1699-12294 1699-14033 1699-13223         

1602-7793 1601-3530             

16:00:00 p.m. 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Talma 

        
1602-
8047 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

  

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

  

                

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Oficina 
Operativa, 

Talma 

        
1602-
8035 

1602-
7971 

    

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Oficina 
Operativa, 

Talma 

S/Exp. Uso 
Oficial 

      
1602-
8044 

      

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Talma 

1699-14640               

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


